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GOFEE: =

Espresso (single/double)
Macchiato (single/double)

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat white

Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate (Regular)

ICED COFEE

Iced Frappe
Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Cappucino

Iced Mocha

MILKSHAKES

Oreo / White Kinder Bueno / Top Banana

Milk: Whole, skimmed, semi-skimmed, oat, soya, almond, coconut

==

%

£2.40/£2.80
£2.50/£2.90
£3.80
£3.20
£3.50
£3.80
£3.95
£4.10
£3.80

T
£4.10
£3.30
£3.90
£3.80
£4.00

e—%gj—e

£6.50

JEA PO

English breakfast tea
Earl grey tea

Green tea
Peppermint Tea
Camomile Tea
Lemon&Ginger Tea

Iced Tea

SMOOTHIES

Fresh orange juice

Boost
Orange, carrot, ginger

Power
Kiwi, spinach, kale, mango

Blueberry thrill

==

Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Flaxseed

Big 5 smoothie

Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, Kiwi

Strawberry split
Strawberries, Banana

Pash 'N' shoot

Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit

Spices: Caramel, hazelnut, almond.

L

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

e—%@—e

£5.00
£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00



SOFT DRINKS e
Coca-Cola (Regular/Zero) £3.70
Sprite 3.0
Fanta £3.70
120 : £3.70
Juices (Orange / Pineapple / Apple) £3.50
Tonic Water £3.00

Water 75cl (Still / Sparkling) £4.10




Peroni | Lager | 5.1% £4.95
Moretti | Draft | 4.6% 1/2 pint £3.95 / pint £6.95
Peroni Libera | Alcohol Free | 0.0% = o 350
Cider | Cider | 4.5% £6.00

Note: Beer served as 330ml bottles unless stated.Some drinks may contain allergens not listed.
Ifyou have any uncertainties, please ask our team.



WINES e,
SPARKLING ugml &

Prosecco Daldin Extra Dry | ITALY £7.00 | £29.50
Rose Spumante Daldin | ITALY £7.50 | £30.95

175ml 250ml ﬁ

£6.50 | £8.50 | £23.95

WHITE

0Ojos del Guadiana Verdejo
Grassy herbal flavours similar to sauvignon blanc from Spain

Ancora Pinot Grigio 2022 £7.50 | £9.50 | £27.95

Crisp and delicate whilst well-balanced in acidity

Sauvignon D'OC Les Prunelles
Excellent French wine with soft fruit flavours

£8.00 | £10.95 | £31.00

Gavi di Gavi Alasia 2022 £38.00
Crisp, floral and peachy flavours from Piedmont Italy
Petit Chablis Moreau & Fils 2022 £49.50

A delicate unoaked chardonnay from the Chablis region

175ml 250ml ﬁ

£6.50 | £8.50 | £23.95

RED

Ojos del Guadiana Tempranillo
Very easy drinking wine from Spain

Merlot Villa Roca £7.50 "£9804 £27.95
Excellent and soft on the palate from Veneto Italy

Syrah Reserva, Gracia 2019 £8.50 | £10.95 | £32.00
A rich fruit-driven wine - great with most meats or on its own

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2021 | Abruzzo £34.00

Round and plummy with ripe tannins and good acidity from Italy

Brouilly CH De Nervers 'Les Garennes' £36.00

An excellent Beaujolais Villages wine from a small producer

RO S E l7?ml 250?m1 ﬁ

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé LROUNEEI50 | £27.95
Light and easy drinking subtle rose from Italy



%

APERITIFS e

Kir Royale £8.00
The popular French Drink combining Creme de Cassis and Champagne.

Wine Spritzer £7.50
A simple but classic spritzer made with White Wine and Soda Water.

Gin & Tonic £7.50
Gordon’s dry gin with refreshing tonic water.

Aperol Spritz £8.00
Refreshing cocktail perfect to feel like summertime in Italy thanks to a combination of Aperol,
Prosecco, and Soda Water.

%

COCKTAILS =

Pornstar Martini £10.95
A Seductive and refreshing passion fruit-hased cocktail served with a shot of Prosecco.

Espresso Martini £9.50
The perfect pick-me-up post dinner. A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso.
Pina Colada £9.50
Essence of the Tropical Season. A nostalgic drink made with pineapple juice, rum, and coconut.
Negroni £8.50
An Amazing and tasty balance of Gin, Red Vermouth and Campari

Old Fashioned £8.50

Still as popular as 200 years ago, direct connection of whiskey, sugar and bitter.

Whiskey Sour £8.50
Sweet and sour mix with whiskey and a silky texture given by the egg white.

4
Mojito £10.00
Minty Mojito: Zesty lime, fresh mint, and premium white rum bliss. Cheers!



SPIRITS

VODKA

STIBIE i 600000000008 3 0aBRIRBoDaB0E £3.50
GIEY GOOSE +rvvvvvvvnnnnnnneaaneeneenin, £4.10
Grappa ............................ £3.50
LIQUEURS

ILTTEIEANE  ooc0006068k0 000969n030d600000 £3.50
PNTIEVHELTT) o6 2000 90004 30030000000 G885 a0 oo0 £3.50
Tequila <+ cceeeeeeremmnenn £3.50
CoiNtTealle T o ... £3.50
Baileys «+oveeeeneeriii £3.50
T3 TEIBERL oo60000000800000 5000000066005 £3.50
MADU - 5 T oy i £3.50
RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca ««-eeeevveeeeee £3.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold «++++++ £3.50
Captain Morgan Dark:«««-««-----xxee £3.50

BRANDY

Vecchia Romagna ........................ £350
Courvoisier VSOP cceeeeeeeeinnnnnnnnnnns £395
WHISKEY

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12y0 -+ £3.50
Glenfiddich 12y0 «+++reeovveeesvveeinnenan £3.95
IRISH

JamMeSON ««vevvveiiii £3.50
AMERICAN

Jack Daniel’s «+evvveveereeniiiiiiiiiinnn. £3.50
MakeRsSIV anker: e e S £3.50
GIN

GOrdOn’S Gin - +eveveeerrersernnnserieninnns £3.50
Pink GOrdon's gim «««+«««eeeevneeeeeenenn £3.50
Hendricks ««««oeeemeremennenninnnn. £4.10

Note: Spirits are served in measures of 30miSome drinks may contain allergens not listed.
Ifyou have any uncertainties, please ask our team.



S CONTACT US

r Phone: 01628963945

E-mail : info@nepsbistro.co.uk

Web : www.nepsbistro.co.uk

Address: Neps, Station Hill, Cookham, SL6 9BT

o ) © @nepshistro




