



COLUM	~~	ILITIOI	-000	
Espresso (single/double)	£2.40/£2.80	English breakfast tea		£3.00
Macchiato (single/double)	£2.50/£2.90	Earl grey tea		£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.80	Green tea		£3.00
Americano	£3.20	Peppermint Tea		£3.00
Flat white	£3.50	Camomile Tea		£3.00
Latte	£3.80	Lemon&Ginger Tea		£3.00
Mocha	£3.95	Iced Tea		£3.50
Chai Latte	£4.10	SMOOTHIES		2 ,
Hot Chocolate (Regular)	£3.80	SIVIOUTIILS	*-C	,,

£5.00 £7.00

£7.00

£7.00

		Fresh orange juice
ICED COFEE	÷	Boost Orange, carrot, ginger
Iced Frappe	£4.10	Power
Iced Americano	£3.30	Kiwi, spinach, kale, mango Blueberry thrill
Iced Latte	£3.90	Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Flaxseed
Iced Cappucino	£3.80	Big 5 smoothie

Iced Cappucino	£3.80	Big 5 smoothie	£7.00
Iced Mocha	£4.00	Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, Kiwi	
		Strawberry split	£7.00
MILKSHAKES	8 33→	Strawberries, Banana	
WILLIAM	-000-	Pash 'N' shoot	£7.00
Oreo / White Kinder Bueno / Top I	Banana £6.50	Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit	

SOFT DRINKS Coca-Cola (Regular/Zero) £3.70 Sprite £3.70 Fanta £3.70 J20 £3.70 Juices (Orange / Pineapple / Apple) £3.50 £3.00 **Tonic Water** Water 75cl (Still/Sparkling) £4.10



BEERS



Peroni Lager 5.1%			£4.95
Moretti Draft 4.6%	1/2 pint	£3.95 / pint	£6.95
Peroni Libera Alcohol Free 0.0)%		£3.95
Cider Cider 4.5%			£6.00

WINES

SPARKLING

Prosecco Daldin Extra Dry | ITALY Rose Spumante Daldin | ITALY £7.00 | £2

£7.00 | £29.50 £7.50 | £30.95

WHITE

Ojos del Guadiana Verdejo
Grassy herbal flavours similar to sauvignon blanc from Spain

£6.50 | £8.50 | £23.95

£7.50 | £9.50 | £27.95

Ancora Pinot Grigio 2022
Crisp and delicate whilst well-balanced in acidity

Crisp and delicate whilst well-balanced in acidity
Sauvignon D'OC Les Prunelles £8.00 | £10.9

Excellent French wine with soft fruit flavours

Gavi di Gavi Alasia 2022 Crisp, floral and peachy flavours from Piedmont Italy

Petit Chablis Moreau & Fils 2022

A delicate unoaked chardonnay from the Chablis region

£8.00 | £10.95 | £31.00

£38.00

£49.50

RED

Ojos del Guadiana Tempranillo Very easy drinking wine from Spain

Merlot Villa Roca
Excellent and soft on the palate from Veneto Italy

Syrah Reserva, Gracia 2019
A rich fruit-driven wine - great with most meats or on its own

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 2021 | Abruzzo Round and plummy with ripe tannins and good acidity from Italy

Brouilly CH De Nervers 'Les Garennes' An excellent Beaujolais Villages wine from a small producer



£7.50 | £9.50 | £27.95

£8.50 | £10.95 | £32.00

£34.00

£36.00

ROSE

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé

Light and easy drinking subtle rose from Italy



APERITIFS



Kir Royale £8.00

The popular French Drink combining Creme de Cassis and Champagne.

Wine Spritzer £7.50

A simple but classic spritzer made with White Wine and Soda Water.

Gin & Tonic £7.50

Gordon's dry gin with refreshing tonic water.

Aperol Spritz £8.00

Refreshing cocktail perfect to feel like summertime in Italy thanks to a combination of Aperol, Prosecco, and Soda Water.

COCKTAILS



Pornstar Martini £10.95

A Seductive and refreshing passion fruit-based cocktail served with a shot of Prosecco.

Espresso Martini £9.50

The perfect pick-me-up post dinner. A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso.

Pina Colada £9.50

Essence of the Tropical Season. A nostalgic drink made with pineapple juice, rum, and coconut.

Negroni £8.50

An Amazing and tasty balance of Gin, Red Vermouth and Campari

Old Fashioned £8.50

Still as popular as 200 years ago, direct connection of whiskey, sugar and bitter.

Whiskey Sour £8.50

Sweet and sour mix with whiskey and a silky texture given by the egg white.

Mojito £10.00

Minty Mojito: Zesty lime, fresh mint, and premium white rum bliss. Cheers!



SPIRITS		÷—————————————————————————————————————	 \$
VODKA		BRANDY	
Smirnoff	£3.50	Vecchia Romagna ·····	£3.50
Grey Goose ·····	£4.10	Courvoisier VSOP ·····	£3.95
Grappa	£3.50	WHISKEY	
LIQUEURS		SCOTCH	
Limoncello ······	02.50	Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo ·····	£3.50
Amaretto		Glenfiddich 12yo ·····	£3.95
Tequila ·····		IRISH	
Cointreau		Jameson ·····	£3.50
Baileys ·····	£3.50	AMERICAN	
Tia maria ······	£3.50	Jack Daniel's	£3.50
Malibu ·····	£3.50	Maker's Mark	£3.50
RUM		GIN	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.50	Gordon's Gin · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£3.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold ······		Pink Gordon's gin	
Captain Morgan Dark ······		Hendricks ·····	

Note: Spirits are served in measures of 30mlSome drinks may contain allergens not listed.

If you have any uncertainties, please ask our team.

= CONTACT US

Phone: 01628963945

E-mail : info@nepsbistro.co.uk Web : www.nepsbistro.co.uk Address: Neps, Station Hill, Cookham, SL6 9BT



